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Richard Byrd

Jubilation is an adaptation of an earlier work by the composer entitled Exultation for six trumpets (Eighth
Note Publications Catalog No. TE11198). This energetic composition mirrors the joyous dance-like
character of Euphoric Dance for Clarinet Quartet (Eighth Note Publications Catalog No. CC1183), which
was commissioned by the Commonwealth Clarinet Quartet, a professional chamber ensemble comprised of
clarinet professors from four of the leading universities in Kentucky. Jubilation includes an interpolated
middle section that builds to a climactic and glorious original hymn-like chorale before closing with a
spirited triumphant coda. The combination of mixed meter, modal writing, agile fingering, and recurrent
timbre changes generated through various combinations of Eb soprano, Bb soprano, Eb alto and Bb bass
clarinets provides not only a challenge for the clarinet performers, but creates a work that is fun to perform
and enjoyable to hear. Jubilation is a composition that is perfect for both competition and engaging concert
programs.

Additional substitute Bb clarinet parts are provided for both the Eb and alto clarinet parts. While the
exploitation of the Eb and alto clarinets creates an appealing palette throughout the piece, the piece can still
be successfully and effectively performed with all Bb soprano clarinets and Bb bass clarinet. An optional Bb
contrabass clarinet part has been included for those ensembles who have access to that instrument. With so
many timbre choices this piece will undoubtedly be a welcome addition to any clarinet ensemble’s repertoire.
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œ œ# œ. Œ Œ

147 œ> œ# œ. œn> œ# œ.

œ> œ# œ. œn> œ# œ.
jœ̂ ‰ ‰ jœ̂ ‰ ‰

jœ# ^ ‰ ‰ jœ̂ ‰ ‰

Jœ# ^ ‰ ‰ Jœ̂ ‰ ‰

œ> œ# œ. œn> œ# œ.
jœ̂ ‰ ‰ jœ̂ ‰ ‰

148œ œ œ. œ#> œ>

œ œ œ. œ#> œ>
Œ . œ> œ>
Œ . œ> œ>
Œ . œ> œ>

œ œ œ. œ#> œ>

œ œ œ. Œ Œ

149œ œ œ. ˙#>

œ œ œ. ˙#>
Œ . Œ œ. œ.
Œ . Œ œ. œ.
Œ . Œ œ. œ.

œ œ œ. ˙#>

œ œ œ. Œ Œ

150œ œ œ. œ> œ#>

œ œ œ. œ> œ#>
jœ. ‰ ‰ Œ Œ

jœ. ‰ ‰ Œ Œ
jœ. ‰ ‰ Œ Œ

œ œ œ. œ> œ#>

œ œ œ. Œ Œ

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

## #

##

# #

# #

# # #

# #

# #

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

Sop

1

2

3

Alto

Bass

Contra

151 œ> œ œ.

œ> œ œ.
jœ̂ ‰ ‰

jœ̂ ‰ ‰

Jœ̂ ‰ ‰

œ> œ œ.

œ> œ œ.

152 Jœ̆
f

‰ ‰ Œ

œflf
œ. œ. œfl œ.

œflf
œ. œ. œfl œ.

œflf
œ. œ. œfl œ.

œ̆
f

œ. œ. œ̆ œ.

œflf œ. œ. œfl œ.
jœflf
‰ ‰ Œ

153 !

œ#| œ|
œ#| œ|
œ#| œ|
œ\ œ\

œ| œ|
!

154Œ . Œ

œfl œ. œ. œfl œ.

œfl œ. œ. œfl œ.

œfl œ. œ. œfl œ.
œ̆ œ. œ. œ̆ œ.

œfl œ. œ. œfl œ.
Œ . Œ

155 !

˙#|
˙#|
˙#|
\̇

|̇
!

156Œ . Œ

œfl œ. œ. œfl œ.

œfl œ. œ. œfl œ.

œfl œ. œ. œfl œ.
œ̆ œ. œ. œ̆ œ.

œfl œ. œ. œfl œ.
Œ . Œ
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&

&

&

&

&

&

&

## #

##

# #

# #

# # #

# #

# #

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

Sop

1

2

3

Alto

Bass

Contra

157 !

œ#| œ|
œ#| œ|
œ#| œ|
œ\ œ\

œ| œ|
!

158 !

œP
œ œn . œ œ œ.

œP œ œn . œ œ œ.

œP
œ œn . œ œ œ.

Jœ̂P
‰ ‰ Jœ̂ ‰ ‰

jœ
^
P

‰ ‰ jœ
^ ‰ ‰

jœ
^
P

‰ ‰ jœ
^ ‰ ‰

F
159

œ œ œn . œ œ œ.

œ œ œn . œ œ œ.

œ œ œn . œ œ œ.

œ œ œn . œ œ œ.

Jœ̂ ‰ ‰ Jœ̂f
‰ ‰

jœ
^ ‰ ‰ jœ̂f

‰ ‰

jœ
^ ‰ ‰ jœ̂f

‰ ‰

160œflf
œ. œ. œfl œ.

œflf
œ. œ. œfl œ.

œflf
œ. œ. œfl œ.

Œ . Œ

Œ . Œ

Œ . Œ

Œ . Œ

161 œ#| œ|
œ#| œ|

œ| œ|
!

!

!

!

162œfl œ. œ. œfl œ.

œfl œ. œ. œfl œ.

œfl œ. œ. œfl œ.
Œ . Œ

Œ . Œ

Œ . Œ

Œ . Œ

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

## #

##

# #

# #

# # #

# #

# #

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

Sop

1

2

3

Alto

Bass

Contra

163 ˙#|
˙#|

|̇

!

!

!

!

164œfl œ. œ. œfl œ.

œfl œ. œ. œfl œ.

œfl œ. œ. œfl œ.
Œ . Œ

Œ . Œ

Œ . Œ

Œ . Œ

165 œ#| œ|
œ#| œ|

œ| œ|
!

!

!

!

166 .>̇
.>̇

.>̇
œ.
f
œ. œ. œ̂ Jœ̂

œ
f œ œ. œ œ œ.

œ
f

jœ œ jœ

œ
f

jœ œ jœ

167 .˙

.˙

.˙
œ œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.

œ œ œ. œ œ œ.

œ jœ œ jœ

œ jœ œ jœ

168 !

!

!

œ̂ Jœ̂ œ œ. œ.

œ œ œ. œ œ œ.

œ jœ œ jœ

œ jœ œ jœ
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&

&

&

&

&

&

&

## #

##

# #

# #

# # #

# #

# #

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

Sop

1

2

3

Alto

Bass

Contra

169 !

!

!

.˙

œ œ œ. œ œ œ.

œ jœ œ jœ

œ jœ œ jœ

170Œ . Œ Œ

œF
œ# œ. œâ œ#â

Œ . œ>P
œ>

Œ . Œ Œ

Œ . Œ Œ

Œ . œ>P œ>
Œ . Œ Œ

171Œ œ# .
F

œ.

˙
P
˙

!

!

˙
!

172 œ# œ œ# . ä̇

.œ œ œ# .F
œ.

.œ ˙

Œ . Œ Œ

Œ . Œ Œ

.œ ˙
Œ . Œ Œ

173Œ . Œ œ. œ# .

œ œ# œ. ˙#â
Œ . >̇
Œ . Œ Œ

Œ . Œ Œ

Œ .
>̇

Œ . Œ Œ

174œ œ# œ. œ œ# œ.

.˙
P
.˙

!

!

.˙
!

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

## #

##

# #

# #

# # #

# #

# #

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

Sop

1

2

3

Alto

Bass

Contra

175Œ . Œ Œ

œF
œ œn . œ#â œâ

Œ . œ> œ>
Œ . Œ Œ

Œ . Œ Œ

Œ . œ> œ>
Œ . Œ Œ

176Œ œ# . œ.

Ṗ
˙

!

!

˙
!

177 œ# œ œ. ˙nâ
.œ œ œ.F

œ# .

.œ ˙
Œ . Œ Œ

Œ . Œ Œ

.œ ˙
Œ . Œ Œ

178Œ . Œ œ-

œ œ# œ. ˙
Œ .

>̇
Œ . Œ Œ

Œ . Œ Œ

Œ .
>̇

Œ . Œ Œ

179 œ# . œ .˙

w

w
!

!

w
! P cresc.

P cresc.

180 !

!

!

!

!

œ œ œ. œ œ œ.
j
œ
‰ ‰ j

œ
‰ ‰
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&
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# # #

# #

# #

Sop
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3

Alto
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181 !

!

!

!

!

œ œ œ. œ œ œ.
j
œ
‰ ‰ j

œ
‰ ‰

182 !

!

!

!

!

œ œ œ. œ œ œ.
j
œ
‰ ‰ j

œ
‰ ‰

183 !

!

!

!

!

œ œ œ. œ œ œ.
j
œ
‰ ‰ j

œ
‰ ‰

184 !

!

!

!

œP
œ# œ. œ#

cresc.

œ œ.

œ œ œ. œ œ œ.
j
œ
‰ ‰ j

œ
‰ ‰

185 !

!

!

!

œ œ# œ. œ# œ œ.

œ œ œ. œ œ œ.
j
œ
‰ ‰ j

œ
‰ ‰

186 !

!

!

!

œ œ# œ. œ# œ œ.

œ œ œ. œ œ œ.
j
œ
‰ ‰ j

œ
‰ ‰

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

## #

##

# #

# #

# # #

# #

# #

Sop

1

2

3

Alto

Bass

Contra

187 !

!

!

!

œ œ# œ. œ# œ œ.

œ œ œ. œ œ œ.
j
œ
‰ ‰ j

œ
‰ ‰

cresc.F

F cresc.

cresc.F

188 !

!

!

œ œ# œ œ œ œ

œF
œ# œ.

cresc.

œ# œ œ.

œ œ œ. œ œ œ.
j
œ
‰ ‰ j

œ
‰ ‰

189 !

!

!

œ œ# œ œ œ œ

œ œ# œ. œ# œ œ.

œ œ œ. œ œ œ.
j
œ
‰ ‰ j

œ
‰ ‰

190 !

!

!

œ œ# œ œ œ œ

œ œ# œ. œ# œ œ.

œ œ œ. œ œ œ.
j
œ
‰ ‰ j

œ
‰ ‰

191 !

!

!

œ œ# œ œ œ œ

œ œ# œ. œ# œ œ.

œ œ œ. œ œ œ.
j
œ
‰ ‰ j

œ
‰ ‰

cresc.f

f cresc.

192 œ
f
œ# œ.

cresc.

œ œ# œ.

œ
f
œ# œ.

cresc.

œ œ# œ.

œ
f
œ# œ.

cresc.
œ œ# œ.

œ œ# œ œ œ œ

œf
œ# œ.

cresc.

œ# œ œ.

œf
œ œ.

cresc.

œ œ œ.
j
œ
‰ ‰ j

œ
‰ ‰
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&

&

&

&

&

&

## #

##
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# #

# # #

# #

# #

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

Sop

1

2

3

Alto

Bass

Contra

193 œ œ# œ. œ œ# œ.

œ œ# œ. œ œ# œ.

œ œ# œ. œ œ# œ.

œ œ# œ œ œ œ

œ œ# œ. œ# œ œ.

œ œ œ. œ œ œ.
j
œ

‰ ‰ j
œ

‰ ‰

194 œ œ# œ. œ œ# œ.

œ œ# œ. œ œ# œ.

œ œ# œ. œ œ# œ.

œ œ# œ œ œ œ

œ œ# œ. œ# œ œ.

œ œ œ. œ œ œ.
j
œ

‰ ‰ j
œ

‰ ‰

ƒ

ƒ

195 œ œ# œ. œ
ƒ

œ# œ.

œ œ# œ. œ
ƒ

œ# œ.

œ œ# œ. œƒ
œ# œ.

œ œ# œ œ œ œ

œ œ# œ. œ#ƒ œ œ.

œ œ œ. œ œ
ƒ

œ.
j
œ

‰ ‰ j
œ

‰ ‰

G.P.196 !

!

!

!

!

!

!

Triumphantly

ƒ

197 œ
ƒ

œ œn . œ# œ

œ
ƒ

œ œn . œ# œ

œƒ
œ œn . œ# œ

œƒ
œ œn . œ# œ

œƒ
œ œn . œ# œ

œƒ
œ œn . œ# œ

jœ ‰ ‰ jœ# ‰

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

## #

##

# #

# #

# # #

# #

# #

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

Sop
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2

3

Alto

Bass

Contra

198 œ œ œ. œ# œ œ œ

œ œ œ. œ# œ œ œ

œ œ œ. œ# œ œ œ

œ œ œ. œ# œ œ œ

œ œ œ. œ# œ œ œ

œ œ œ. œ# œ œ œ
jœ ‰ ‰ jœ# ‰ jœ ‰

199 œ œ œ. œ# œ

œ œ œ. œ# œ

œ œ œ. œ# œ

œ œ œ. œ# œ

œ œ œ. œ# œ

œ œ œ. œ# œ

jœ ‰ ‰ jœ# ‰

200 œ œ œ. œ œ# œ œ
œ œ œ. œ œ# œ œ

œ œ œ. œ œ# œ œ

œ œ œ. œ œ# œ œ

œ œ œ. œ œ# œ œ
œ œ œ. œ œ# œ œ

Jœ ‰ ‰ Jœ ‰ jœ ‰

(opt. rest)

(  )

(  )

(  )

(  )

(  )

(  )

201 œ# œ œ. œ œ œ œ
œ# œ œ. œ œ œ œ

œ# œ œ. œ œ œ œ

œ# œ œ. œ œ œ œ

œ# œ œ. œ œ œ œ
œ# œ œ. œ œ œ œ
jœ# ‰ ‰ jœ ‰ jœ ‰

202 œ œ œ. œ œ#

œ œ œ. œ œ#

œ œ œ. œ œ#

œ œ œ. œ œ#

œ œ œ. œ œ#

œ œ œ. œ œ#

jœ ‰ ‰ jœ ‰
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87

87

87
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203 œ œ œ. œ œ# œ œ

œ œ œ. œ œ# œ œ

œ œ œ. œ œ# œ œ

œ œ œ. œ œ# œ œ

œ œ œ. œ œ# œ œ

œ œ œ. œ œ# jœ ‰

jœ ‰ ‰ jœ ‰ jœ ‰

f

F

F

F

F

204 !

!

Œ . œ œ œ.

œ# œ œ. œ œ œ.

œ# œ œ. œ œ œ.

œ# œ œ. œ œ œ.
jœ#

‰ ‰ jœ ‰ ‰

ƒ

ƒ
205 œ œ œ. œ œ œ# .

œ œ œ. œ œ œ# .

œ œ œ. œ œ œ# .

œ œ œ. œ œ œ# .

œ œ œ. œ œ œ# .

œ œ œ. œ œ œ# .

jœ ‰ ‰ jœ ‰ ‰

206 Jœ̆
Ï ‰ ‰ Œ .

Jœ̆
Ï

‰ ‰ Œ .

Jœ̆
Ï

‰ ‰ Œ .

jœflÏ
‰ ‰ Œ .

jœflÏ
‰ ‰ Œ .

jœflÏ
‰ ‰ Œ .

jœflÏ
‰ ‰ Œ .
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